2017 Corporate Contributions to 501(c)(4&6) Organizations & Inaugural Activities

With respect to groups organized under section 501(c)(4) or 501(c)(6) of the Internal
Revenue Code, in the event the aggregate annual contributions paid to any such group
exceeds $50,000, we will disclose the non-deductible portion of the aggregate annual
contributions paid to such groups, to the extent that information is disclosed to the
RAI companies by the recipient.

Name State Amount
A NEW DAY FOR KANSAS INC KS $ 50,000
AMERICA FIRST POLICIES INC $1,500,000
AMERICAN POLICY COALITION INC $ 125,000
AMERICANS FOR TAX REFORM $ 12,540
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA FL $ 86,250
CALIFORNIA DISTRIBUTORS ASSOC CA $ 11,990
CAROLINA LEADERSHIP COALITION, INC NC $ 71,000
CAROLINA PARTNERSHIP FOR REFORM INC NC $ 100,000
CASAA $ 12,750
EXPERIENCE MISSISSIPPI MS $ 50,000
IOWA GROWTH PROJECT INC IA $ 50,000
LETS BE REAL CALIFORNIA CA $ 230,000
LETS BE REAL SAN FRANCISCO ( BALLOT REFERENDUM) CA $3,350,000
MOVING NC FORWARD NC $ 50,000
NACS $ 141,636
NATIONAL ASSN OF TOBACCO OUTLETS $ 123,450
NATIONAL NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION $ 225,758
NATIONAL TAXPAYERS UNION $ 26,250
NORTH CAROLINA CHAMBER NC $ 164,220
REPUBLICAN MAIN STREET PARTNERSHIP $ 65,000
RIGHT WAY INITIATIVE INC $ 50,000
THIRD WAY $ 50,000
VAPOR TECHNOLOGY ASSOC $ 3,300

Additionally, if a 501(c)(4) or 501(c)(6) organization reports that 75 percent or more of
our aggregate annual contributions to such a group was used for non-deductible
purposes, we will disclose the entire amount of our annual contributions, even if less
than $50,000.

Name State Amount
ADVANCING FREEDOM INC $ 10,000
AMERICAN FREEDOM BUILDERS INC $ 15,000
AMERICAN POTENTIAL $ 15,000
AMERICANS FOR PROSPERITY $ 3,000
CITIZENS FOR A WORKING AMERICA $ 40,000
COMMUNITY FIRST FOUNDATION $ 1,500
FL PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENEIENCE STORE ASSN FL $ 3,500
GRAND LAKE ADMINISTRATIVE FUND M $ 500
GREAT LAKES RENAISSANCE FUND MI $ 500
GROWING MICHIGAN M $ 500
GROWTH & OPPORTUNITY FUND INC $ 30,000
HUMAN RIGHTS CAMPIAGN INC $ 5,000
IMPACT OREGON OR $ 10,000
INDIANA MANUFACTURERS ASSN IN $ 6,440



JOBS & INNOVATION FOR MICHIGANS SUC
LEGACY FOUNDATION

LIFT UP MICHIGAN

LOG CABIN REPUBLICANS

MICHIGAN CITIZENS FOR

NEXT LEVEL INDIANA INC

REINVENT MICHIGAN FUND

SCOTT DIANDA FOR A SUPERIOR MICHIGA
SERVING MICHIGAN FUND

TORY ROCCA COMMUNITY FUND

WEST MICHIGAN COMM PRESERVATION

Inaugural Activities

Name

OKLAHOMA SPEAKERS BALL INC

TX STATE SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON DC
58TH PRESIDENTIAL INAUGURAL COMMITTEE
NATIONAL GUARD ASSN OF INDIANA INC

NC SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON

Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi

Ml
Ml

State
OK

IN

2,000
2,000
8,000
35,000
3,500
25,000
1,000
500
1,100
1,000
2,500

R - = A = A = A R - o

Amount
$ 10,000
$ 25,000
$1,000,000
$ 5,000
$ 20,000



	V1a

