With respect to groups organized under section 501(c)(4) or 501(c)(6) of the Internal Revenue Code, in the event the aggregate annual contributions paid to any such group exceeds \$50,000, we will disclose the non-deductible portion of the aggregate annual contributions paid to such groups, to the extent that information is disclosed to the RAI companies by the recipient.

Name	State	Δ	mount
A NEW DAY FOR KANSAS INC	KS	\$	50,000
AMERICA FIRST POLICIES INC		\$1	,500,000
AMERICAN POLICY COALITION INC		\$	125,000
AMERICANS FOR TAX REFORM		\$	12,540
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA	FL	\$	86,250
CALIFORNIA DISTRIBUTORS ASSOC	CA	\$	11,990
CAROLINA LEADERSHIP COALITION, INC	NC	\$	71,000
CAROLINA PARTNERSHIP FOR REFORM INC	NC	\$	100,000
CASAA		\$	12,750
EXPERIENCE MISSISSIPPI	MS	\$	50,000
IOWA GROWTH PROJECT INC	IA	\$	50,000
LETS BE REAL CALIFORNIA	CA	\$	230,000
LETS BE REAL SAN FRANCISCO (BALLOT REFERENDUM)	CA	\$3	3,350,000
MOVING NC FORWARD	NC	\$	50,000
NACS		\$	141,636
NATIONAL ASSN OF TOBACCO OUTLETS		\$	123,450
NATIONAL NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION		\$	225,758
NATIONAL TAXPAYERS UNION		\$	26,250
NORTH CAROLINA CHAMBER	NC	\$	164,220
REPUBLICAN MAIN STREET PARTNERSHIP		\$	65,000
RIGHT WAY INITIATIVE INC		\$	50,000
THIRD WAY		\$	50,000
VAPOR TECHNOLOGY ASSOC		\$	3,300

Additionally, if a 501(c)(4) or 501(c)(6) organization reports that 75 percent or more of our aggregate annual contributions to such a group was used for non-deductible purposes, we will disclose the entire amount of our annual contributions, even if less than \$50,000.

Name	State	Αı	mount
ADVANCING FREEDOM INC		\$	10,000
AMERICAN FREEDOM BUILDERS INC		\$	15,000
AMERICAN POTENTIAL		\$	15,000
AMERICANS FOR PROSPERITY		\$	3,000
CITIZENS FOR A WORKING AMERICA		\$	40,000
COMMUNITY FIRST FOUNDATION		\$	1,500
FL PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENEIENCE STORE ASSN	FL	\$	3,500
GRAND LAKE ADMINISTRATIVE FUND	MI	\$	500
GREAT LAKES RENAISSANCE FUND	MI	\$	500
GROWING MICHIGAN	MI	\$	500
GROWTH & OPPORTUNITY FUND INC		\$	30,000
HUMAN RIGHTS CAMPIAGN INC		\$	5,000
IMPACT OREGON	OR	\$	10,000
INDIANA MANUFACTURERS ASSN	IN	\$	6,440

JOBS & INNOVATION FOR MICHIGANS SUC	MI	\$ 2,000
LEGACY FOUNDATION		\$ 2,000
LIFT UP MICHIGAN	MI	\$ 8,000
LOG CABIN REPUBLICANS		\$ 35,000
MICHIGAN CITIZENS FOR	MI	\$ 3,500
NEXT LEVEL INDIANA INC	IN	\$ 25,000
REINVENT MICHIGAN FUND	MI	\$ 1,000
SCOTT DIANDA FOR A SUPERIOR MICHIGA	MI	\$ 500
SERVING MICHIGAN FUND	MI	\$ 1,100
TORY ROCCA COMMUNITY FUND	MI	\$ 1,000
WEST MICHIGAN COMM PRESERVATION	MI	\$ 2,500

Inaugural Activities

Name Sta	ate Amount
OKLAHOMA SPEAKERS BALL INC OK	\$ 10,000
TX STATE SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON DC	\$ 25,000
58TH PRESIDENTIAL INAUGURAL COMMITTEE	\$1,000,000
NATIONAL GUARD ASSN OF INDIANA INC IN	\$ 5,000
NC SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON	\$ 20,000